
 

 

BRUNCH MENU FOR THE MONTH OF JULY, 2025 

JULY MENU 

DATE DAY MENU 

1/7/2025 Tuesday Sprout Masala Roti ButterMilk Fruit 

2/7/2025 Wednesday Sev Usal Salad Butter Milk - 

3/7/2025 Thursday Daliya Khichdi Kadhi Salad - 

4/7/2025 Friday Chhole Jeera Paratha Salad 

Sweet-Gulab 

Jamun 

5/7/2025 Saturday01 Mix. Veg Bhel ButterMilk - - 

6/7/2025 Sunday HOLIDAY 

7/7/2025 Monday Idali Sambhar Chutney - 

8/7/2025 Tuesday Rajma Rice Salad Fruit 

9/7/2025 Wednesday Puna Misal Namkeen - 

10/7/2025 Thursday 

Kundru Potato 

Sabji Roti Rice Daal 

11/7/2025 Friday Veg. Biryani Bundi Raita Salad - 
 

12/7/2025 & 13/7/2025 2nd SATURDAY & SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

14/7/2025 Monday Lauki Thepla Curd - Fruit 

15/7/2025 Tuesday 

Manchurian 

Fried Rice 

Hot & Sour 

Soup - - 

16/7/2025 Wednesday Panchratna Daal Jeera Rice Salad - 

17/7/2025 Thursday 

Lauki Chana 

Sabji Roti 

Sweet- 

Kheer 

- 

18/7/2025 Friday Kala Chana Rice Salad Fruit 

19/7/2025 Saturday03 Sambhar Vada Chutney - 

20/7/2025 Sunday HOLIDAY 

21/7/2025 Monday Daal Makhani Jeera Rice Salad Fruit 

22/7/2025 Tuesday 

Aloo Baingan 

Tomato sabji Roti Rice Daal 

23/7/2025 Wednesday Corn Chat Buttermilk  - 



 

24/7/2025 Thursday Paneer Bhurji Roti Rice Salad 

25/7/2025 Friday Khichdi Kadhi Salad Fruit 

26/7/2025 & 27/7/2025 4TH SATURDAY & SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

28/7/2025 Monday Veg Poha Ragda Salad  - 

29/7/2025 Tuesday Pav Bhaji Buttermilk Salad 

30/7/2025 Wednesday Mix.Veg Sabji Roti Buttermilk Fruit 

31/7/2025 Thursday Daal Dhokli Rice Salad 

 


